17/03/2019 10:59:29

e

thedSd
St fOF ke

Date

Archie Evans
Male/Female 50 Freestyle

HOFHD SRR
A WAL

>

BRITISH
SWIMMING

Scottish
Swimming

McCullagh International Meet
Bangor - 22"d- 24% February 2019

Meet Venue

Corby 1117232

1 24/02/2019 McCullagh International Meet Bangor
Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 22/02/2019 McCullagh International Meet Bangor
Male/Female 50 Butterfly

1 23/02/2019 McCullagh International Meet Bangor
Male/Female 50 Backstroke

1 22/02/2019 McCullagh International Meet Bangor
2 22/02/2019 McCullagh International Meet Bangor
Male/Female 100 Backstroke

1 23/02/2019 McCullagh International Meet Bangor
2 23/02/2019 McCullagh International Meet Bangor

SPORTSYSTEMS Club Rankings Rev 5.2

Level

Page

Time

00:25.76

00:55.72

00:27.55

00:28.73
00:28.97

01:01.10
01:01.90

1

/



