17/03/2019 10:59:29 Page 1 / 1









McCullagh International Meet Bangor – 22nd- 24th February 2019

		Date	Meet		Venue	Level	Time
Archie Evans		Corby	1117232				
	Male/Femal	e 50 Freestyle					
	1	24/02/2019	McCullagh International Meet	Bangor		1	00:25.76
	Male/Female 100 Freestyle						
	1	22/02/2019	McCullagh International Meet	Bangor		1	00:55.72
	Male/Femal	e 50 Butterfly					
	1	23/02/2019	McCullagh International Meet	Bangor		1	00:27.55
	Male/Female 50 Backstroke						
	1	22/02/2019	McCullagh International Meet	Bangor		1	00:28.73
	2	22/02/2019	McCullagh International Meet	Bangor		1	00:28.97
	Male/Female 100 Backstroke						
	1	23/02/2019	McCullagh International Meet	Bangor		1	01:01.10
	2	23/02/2019	McCullagh International Meet	Bangor		1	01:01.90